
 
News Stories 1896-97 (Jan-July) 

 

 

Headline Newspaper 

Football Competition Coalville Times - Friday 08 January 1897 

Fosse V Newcastle Advertisement Leicester Daily Mercury - Friday 08 January 

1897 

ɈCoalville Boys Merry Days Outingɉ Hinckley Times - Saturday 09 January 1897 

The Rise Of Football Leicester Daily Post - Tuesday 12 January 1897 

Betting At Football Matches Hinckley Times - Saturday 30 January 1897 

Coalville East End FC Dinner Coalville Times - Friday 29 January 1897 

Hinckley Town FC Hinckley Times - Saturday 13 February 1897 

Hinckley Town FC  Crisis Meeting Hinckley Times - Saturday 20 February 1897 

ϥs A Man Who Attends A Football Match Fit To 

Teach At Sunday School 
Hinckley Free Press - Friday 26 February 1897 

Leicestershire Football Association Annual Dinner Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 06 March 1897 

Coalville Charity Football Association Coalville Times - Friday 19 March 1897 

Loughborough AFC Presentation To Secretary Leicester Daily Post - Thursday 01 April 1897 

Muston Football Melton Mowbray Times and Vale of Belvoir 

Gazette - Friday 09 April 1897 

Football On Good Friday Coalville Times - Friday 16 April 1897 

After The Match ɀ Drunk And Disorderly Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 10 April 1897 

Grandy County Match North V South 

Advertisement 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Saturday 10 April 

1897 

Fosse Trial Match Advertisement Leicester Daily Mercury - Saturday 10 April 

1897 

Loughborough AFC Bazaar Leicester Journal - Friday 30 April 1897 

Annual Church Service At St Martins Leicester Daily Post - Monday 03 May 1897 

Loughborough AFC Players Seeking New Scenes Leicester Daily Mercury - Tuesday 04 May 1897 

Loughborough AFC New Players Leicester Daily Post - Friday 07 May 1897 

Hinckley Goalkeeper Signs For Kettering Hinckley Times - Saturday 08 May 1897 

Leicester Fosse AGM Notice Leicester Daily Mercury - Thursday 13 May 

1897 

Hinckley Town FC AGM Hinckley Times - Saturday 15 May 1897 

Fosse SeasonɅs Results Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 08 May 1897 

Lutterworth Club Dinner Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 15 May 1897 

Loughborough AFC Bazaar Receipts Leicester Daily Post - Thursday 20 May 1897 

Barwell AGM Hinckley Times - Saturday 22 May 1897 

Letter To The Editor ɀ Fosse AGM Leicester Daily Mercury - Tuesday 25 May 1897 

Coalville Town AGM Coalville Times - Friday 28 May 1897 

New Loughborough AFC Trainer Leicester Journal - Friday 28 May 1897 

Fosse AGM ɀ To Form A Limited Liability Company Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

Quorn AGM Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

Markɲeld AGM Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

Leicestershire Football Association AGM Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

Leicestershire Senior League ϥnvite For Clubs To 

Join 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

Leicestershire Senior League AGM Hinckley Times - Saturday 05 June 1897 

Loughborough AFCɅs Debt Coalville Times - Friday 09 July 1897 



Coalville Fete & Gala Coalville Times - Friday 30 July 1897 

LoughboroughɅs New Player ɀ Horace Pike Leicester Daily Mercury - Thursday 10 June 

1897 

Loughborough AFC Fixtures For 1897-98 Leicester Journal - Friday 11 June 1897 

Leicester Fosse Sports Leicester Journal - Friday 11 June 1897 

Loughborough AFC Leicester Journal - Friday 11 June 1897 

Woodhouse Eaves FC Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 19 June 1897W 

Mountsorrel Castle FC Meeting Melton Mowbray Times and Vale of Belvoir 

Gazette - Friday 09 July 1897 

Castle Donington FC Presentation Of Medals Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 10 July 1897 

Earl Shilton Victor Supper Hinckley Free Press - Friday 16 July 1897 

Loughborough AFC Deɲciency Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 17 July 1897 

 

Ashby & Distrct Leaue Meeting Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 17 July 1897 

Loughborough AFC AGM Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 24 July 1897 

Hugglescote Water Sports Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 24 July 1897 

North Leicestershire League Meeting Coalville Times - Friday 30 July 1897 

Leicestershire Footballers At The Cape Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 31 July 1897 

Fosse FC Garden Party Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 31 July 1897 

Hickley Town Annual Dinner Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 31 July 1897 



  
Coalville Times - Friday 08 January 1897 

 



 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Friday 08 January 1897 

 

 

 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 09 January 1897 



 
Leicester Daily Post - Tuesday 12 January 1897 

 



 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 30 January 1897 

 

 

 
Coalville Times - Friday 29 January 1897 

 



 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 13 February 1897 

 



 
 



 



  



  



 



 



 



 



 

 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 20 February 1897 

 

 



  



 
Hinckley Free Press - Friday 26 February 1897 

 



 



 



 



  

ΝΥΦΣрΦΤx[ ШтШΞΝΞШĦũƨƻƚШΟШ9őċƖŔƣǃШĦƨƓƚШċŰĬШ
ΣШũĲċŊƨĲƚ 



 
 

Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 06 March 1897 



 
Coalville Times - Friday 19 March 1897 

 



 

 
Leicester Daily Post - Thursday 01 April 1897 

 



 
Melton Mowbray Times and Vale of Belvoir Gazette - Friday 09 April 1897 

 

 

 
Coalville Times - Friday 16 April 1897 

 

 

 



 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 10 April 1897 

 

 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Saturday 10 April 1897 

 

 

 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Saturday 10 April 1897 

 



 



 



 
 

Leicester Journal - Friday 30 April 1897 

 



 



 
Leicester Daily Post - Monday 03 May 1897 

 



 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Tuesday 04 May 1897 

 

 

 

 
Leicester Daily Post - Friday 07 May 1897 

 

 

 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 08 May 1897 

 



 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Thursday 13 May 1897 

 



 



 



 



 
 

 



 



 



 



 

 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 15 May 1897 

 





 



 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 08 May 1897 



 



 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 15 May 1897 

 

 



Leicester Daily Post - Thursday 20 May 1897 

 

 



 



 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 22 May 1897 

 



 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Tuesday 25 May 1897 

 



 



 
Coalville Times - Friday 28 May 1897 

 

 

 
Leicester Journal - Friday 28 May 1897 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

 

 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

 

 

 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

 

 



  



 



 



 



 
Leicester Chronicle - Saturday 29 May 1897 

 



 
Hinckley Free Press - Friday 04 June 1897 

 





 
Hinckley Times - Saturday 05 June 1897 

 

 
Coalville Times - Friday 09 July 1897 

 



 
Coalville Times - Friday 30 July 1897 

 

 

 



 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Thursday 10 June 1897 

 

 
Leicester Journal - Friday 11 June 1897 

 

 



 
Leicester Journal - Friday 11 June 1897 

 

 


